
 2016-17 Tamarack Calendar for Vacations and Non-School Days 
 

 

Forms and Fees Days  Wednesday, August 10, 12:00 – 5:00 pm or 

  Thursday, August 11, 9:00 am – 8:00 pm (both at Brady Street Campus) 
 

New Parent Orientation  Monday, August 29, 6:30 p.m., EC – Grade 8, Brady Street Campus 

  Thursday, August 25, 6:30 p.m., High School, MLK Campus 
 

School Begins  Thursday, September 1, Grades 1 – 8, ½ day, dismissal at 12:30 pm   

  Tuesday, September 6, EC*  &  HS**, full day of school 
 

Labor Day  Monday, September 5 – no school 
 

In-Service Day  Monday, September 19 – no school 
 

P/T Conferences for EC-HS  Thursday and Friday, October 27 & 28 – no school  
 

Thanksgiving Vacation   Wednesday, November 23 − Sunday, November 27 – no school 
 

Winter Fair Preparation   December 2 – no school for EC – Grade 6, regular school day for Grades 7 – HS 
 

Holiday Break   Thursday, December 22 − Wednesday, January 4 – no school 
 

Martin Luther King Day   Monday, January 16 − no school 

Winter Break   Saturday, February 11 − Sunday, February 19 – no school 
 

P/T Conferences for Grades 1-11  Monday/Tuesday, February 27 & 28 – no school for EC – HS 
 

Spring Break   Saturday, April 8 − Monday, April 17 – no school 
 

P/T Conferences for EC   Monday & Tuesday, May 1 & 2 – no school for EC – Grade 6 
 

Memorial Day   Monday, May 29 – no school 
 

Last Day of School   Friday, June 2, for EC & HS,  

   Friday, June 9, for Grades 1 – 8 
 

Eighth Grade Graduation   Thursday, June 8, 7:00 pm 
 

 

*(EC = Early Childhood which includes Pre-K & K)  **(HS = High School) 
 

 
Brady Street Campus (EC – Grade 8) 

 Martin Luther King Campus – (High School) 

1150 E. Brady Street   2628 N. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr., Drive  

Milwaukee, WI 53202 414-277-0009  Milwaukee, WI 53212 414-265-7075 

School Hours  School Hours  

7:45 am – Doors open  7:30 am – Doors open 

8:00 am – School begins each day for all students  7:50 am – School begins each day for all HS students 

2:45 pm – Early Childhood dismissal (Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri)  3:20 pm – Dismissal (Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri) 

3:00 pm – Grades 1 – 6 dismissal (Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri)   

3:15 pm – Grades 7 – 8 dismissal (Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri)   

   

Thursdays Only  Thursdays Only 
1:45 pm – Early Childhood dismissal  

2:00 pm – Grades 1 – 8 dismissal 

 
2:10 p.m. – Dismissal  

 
 

**Note: HS In-Service Days TBD 



Special Dates 
(To be held at the Brady St. site unless otherwise noted.) 

 

All-School Meetings  Monday, September 26, 6:00pm    

     Monday, April 3, 6:00pm 

 

 

Festivals and School Curriculum Events 

Michaelmas Festival of Courage  Friday, October 7, 1:00-3:00pm    Pulaski Park 

Student & Staff Picture Days  Wednesday, October 12 & Thursday, October 13   

Retake Picture Day   Wednesday, November 9  

Dia de los Muertos   Early November TBD 

Martinmas Lantern Walk  Sunday, November 13 

Winter Garden Walk   Wednesday, November 30 & Thursday, December 1, during the school day 

Journey Through the Grades  Saturday, January 21, time TBD 

First Grade Tea    TBD 

Grandparents & Special Friends Day Friday, April TBD – Grades 1−8 

Music Concert    Monday, May 8, 6:00pm – Required for Grades 4-8     

Kindergarten Mother’s Day Brunch Friday, May 12, time TBD  

May Festival    Friday, May 19, EC: 9:00-11:00am      Grades 1-8: 1:00-3:00pm     Pulaski Park 

 

 

School Community Events 

Denis Sullivan Day Sail   Sunday, September 25, 3:00-5:00pm 

Annual Appeal Kick-Off   October 2015 

High School Open House  Sunday, October 16 

AWSNA Accreditation Visit  Sunday, October 23 – Wednesday, October 26   

Winter Fair    Saturday, December 3, set-up Friday, December 2 

Open House    Sunday, January 29, 1:00-4:00pm 

Walk for Waldorf   Saturday, April 29 

 

 

Tamarack Parent Association-Community Circle Events      

Ice Cream Social   Friday, September 9, beginning at 2:45pm 

Bagel Sale    Friday mornings, weekly at 7:30am 

TPA-CC Meetings       Held monthly, 2nd Wednesday of the month at 8:15am & 5:45pm      

 

 

Parent Evenings 
To be arranged by teachers 
 

 

 

Please check the website (www.tamarackwaldorf.org) or the weekly newsletter for updates and additional information. 

Revised: 8/1/16 


